
MUNY - Buffalo MSBL 25+Team Contacts

Team Name Home Phone Mobile Phone Bus Phone E-mail
Amherst Ale House Dave Van Dusen 941-5756  444-1607  dvdusen40@hotmail.com
Amherst Ale House  

Carubba White Sox John Turski 697-2398 583-2331  johnt@tapc.net
Carubba White Sox Jon Scordo 553-7179 jon.scordo@gmail.com
Carubba White Sox Andrew Zach 316-6384 bufdrew@hotmail.com

Average Joe's Mudcats Dave Lipinoga 946-4437 dlipinoga@yahoo.com
Average Joe's Mudcats Cory Wildt 909-9372 c.wildt@hotmail.com
Average Joe's Mudcats Nate Wildt 990-8351 nwildt@hotmail.com

Erie-Buffalo Ralph Proulx 310-0500 626-9400 x364 proulxr@roadrunner.com

HR Derby Michael Myers  550-0143 438-3393 popsnumber8@hotmail.com
HR Derby Michael Myers mmyershrd44@gmail.com

New Era Tony Sekuterski  310-9893  tsekuter@aol.com
New Era Derek Jozwiak  491-7798  drjoz25@gmail.com
New Era Taylor Sekuterski 698-2717 tsekuter40@gmail.com

Buffalo Athlectics Dylan Gronowski  238-2952  ktm19mx189@aol.com
Buffalo Athlectics Daryle Gronowski 829-9627 681grono@gmail.com

Niagara Devils Jim Carr 579-4208 niagaradevils@gmail.com

Queen City - Metal Works Jesse Watts 380-8027 wattj31@mail.buffalostate.edu


